

Materiale pentru lucrari de constructii

I.D.: 49172190

Data publicarii	26.08.20	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.476,64 RON - 2.476,64 RON

Descriere: Ventil+sifon 3 buc*9.24=27.72 Burghiu 6 1 buc*6.55=6.55 Disc 125 5 buc*3.53=17.65 Mortar Premium 8 buc*20.92=167.36 Set tava copsit 6 buc*10.50=63.00 Rola burete 10cm 40 buc*2.39=95.60 Vopsea emalux alb 2.5 2 buc*61.43=122.86 Hera 15 l 10 buc*92.44=924.40 Rez. trafalet 4 buc*14.71=58.84 Piulita 12 110 buc*0.27=29.70 Saiba 12 110 buc*0.44=48.40 Tija 12 3 buc*7.23=21.69 Surub lemn 5*50 1000 buc*0.10=100.00 Surub lemn 5*80 250 buc*0.13=32.50 Diluant Universal 4 buc*9.75=39.00 Amorsa Kober 4l 1 buc*43.95=43.95 Banda hartie 4 buc*8.82=35.28 Manusi 6 buc*4.37=26.22 Pensula 80 2 buc*6.89=13.78 SuperRigips 5kg 2 buc*16.72=33.44 Vopsea 0.75 dif.culor 4 buc*16.72=66.88 Lac parchet Durolac 4 l 6 buc*83.70=502.20
